First Name
Lori

Gail
Gloria
Donna
Mary K.
Kaytlin
Justin
Hal
Michele
Desiree

Executive Director
Carl

Last Name
Antonson
Day
Jimpson
Coon
Minahan
Coon
Quinones
Hughes
Miller
Graziano

Quinn

Mailing Address
91 County Rt. 61
74 George Rd.

1010 Mann Ave.

247 Soller Heights Rd.

59 Payn Ave

247 Soller Heights Rd.

8 Evans Court
PO Box 245

10 Locust St. #1
PO Box 205

PO Box 485

Please treat as PERSONAL and CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
Please be mindful to not share someones contact information without asking them for permission first.

CCPR Board of Directors

Contact List

Mailing City
Chatham
Old Chatham
Rensselaer
Ghent
Chatham
Ghent
Hudson
Kinderhook
Chatham
Stuyvesant

Ghent

Mailing State Mailing Zip

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

12037
12136
12144
12075
12037
12075
12534
12106
12037
12573

12075

Phone
518-858-6124
518-366-3856
518-423-0353
518-755-5171
518-424-3661
518-755-2216
518-821-2491
518-929-5015
518-929-2014
518-596-4742

518-755-4320

AS OF 2/11/2018



Email

Ika0808 @yahoo.com
ghday@fairpoint.net
glojimpson@aol.com
coonerl957@yahoo.com
minl@fairpoint.net
iwalkforher@yahoo.com
jgnit33@gmail.com
halh90501 @gmail.com
mjmiller1954@aol.com
desireeg728@gmail.com

cquinn0908@gmail.com

CCPR Board of Directors
Contact List

Please treat as PERSONAL and CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
Please be mindful to not share someones contact information without asking them for permission first.
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